Raja Ramanna Centre for Advanced Technology

31-12-2023

Statement of Immovable Property as on ____

Name	Designation	Division/ Section	Comp. Code No.	Basic Pay	Level	
Lokesh Kumar Babbar	SOF	ACBDD/ BDS/ DSDDL	879	138,500/-	Level-13	
	Initial Appointment in C	Sovernment Service	Date	Date of Appointment in RRCAT		
Date: 30-11-1993	Post; SAB Unit: RRCAT Office: -		Date: 30-11-1993	Grade: Post:	2542	

Type	Description and Location of property	Free Hold or Lease	Area	Value (in Rs.)	Acquir	red in the name of	Extent of Interest	Date of Acquisition	A	equired from	Mode of Acquisition	Particulars of Sanction of Prescribed Authority, if any	Annual Income from the property
1	2	3	4	5	-	6	7	8.		9	10	11	12
Flat/ House	2129 Sq Ft construction work completed on 01-09-2005 at site of 483-A, VIP Paraspar Nagar, Scheme No-97/4, Indore	Lease	2129 Sq. Ft.	7,85,000	Name	Sh L. K. Babbar & Smt Alpana Babbar	100% by me. Remark-	mark- an took m HDFC erwards	Name	House construction on the plot	Constructe d	CAT/Gen/Property/691/, Dtd-08.11.2004 & CAT/Vig/Property/879/1 040,Dtd-22.06.2005	NIL
					Relationship	Self & Spouse	Loan took from HDFC afterwards from SBI		Relationship	Plot on lease			
	House No-A/4, Gopal Nagar, Saharanpur (U.P)	Free Hold	100 Sq. Yard	9,50,000	Name	Sh Lokesh Kumar Babbar & Sh Mukesh	in Inherited property after the demise of		Name	Shri T. R. Babbar	Inheritted	No.RRCAT/Vig/Property /879/203, 09.02.2016	NIL
					Relationship	Kumar Babbar Self & younger brother			Relationship	Father			
					· tuluuu oi loi lija	- Contra younger broater	my father				<u> </u>		
	A-1102, BCM Paradise, Near Advanced Academy School, Nipania, Indore, M.P.	Free Hold	1980 Sq. Ft.	39,96,875	Name	Sh Lokesh Kumar Babbar and Smt Alpana Babbar	100% by me. Remark- Loan took	21-03-2017	Name	Shanti Reality Pvt. Ltd, UG, BCM Height, Indore, M.P.	Purchase	Ref:RRCAT/Vig/Propert y/879/1254/2152, dtd 01.05.2017	NIL
					Relationship	Self & wife	from HDFC		Relationship	None			
House- Site	483-A, VIP Paraspar Nagar, Scheme No-97/4, indore. (Detail of	Lease	135 Sq. Mt.	2,70,000	Name	Sh L. K. Babbar & Smt Alpana Babbar		28-08-2004	Name	Smt Sangeeta wife of Sh Vishal Sharma	Purchase	CAT/Gen/Property/879, Dtd 03.08.2004	NIL
	construction work on this plot is given above)					0.150.0							
	given above)				Kelationship	Self & Spouse	from HDFC afterwards from SBI	THE WARRIAGE OF THE STATE OF TH	Relationship	None			
	Plot No. 397, Shivalaya, Bijalpur, Indore	Free Hold	1500 Sq. Ft.	8,32,300	Name	Lokesh Kumar Babbar	100% by me.	30-03-2013		Shiv Real Mart Pvt. Ltd., Swastik Nagar,	Purchase	RRCAT/Vig/Property/87 9/838, 19.06.2013	NIL
	· ·	•			Relationship	Self	Remark- Loan took from	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	Relationship	Indore			
							mother	<u></u>	- tolddorlong				
	A Commission of the Commission				Name			Andrews Andrew	Name	·			
	•				Relationship				Relationship				
Cultivable Land (Wet)					Name			-	Name				
					Relationship				Relationship	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
					Name				Name				
	and the second s				Relationship				Relationship				
Cultivable Land (Dry)	(A) (B) (TO)	200			Name				Name				
	187 mg.	1/2/1			Relationship			<u> </u>	Relationship				
	To Chair	m 3			Name				Name	<u> </u>	_	Lokes 71	
	14/01/20,				Relationship				Relationship		- 1 ·	Part 1994	